L16000041225

(Red	questor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
. (Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:			





300282786843

03/01/16--01007--020 **125.00

SUFFICIENCY OF FILMS

16 Han - 1 Mall: 28

16 MAR -1 3:57
SECRETARY OF STATE

MAR 02 2016

T SCHROEDER

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

VIP MARBLE WO	ORKS LLC		
			-
			Art of Inc. File
		ľ	LTD Partnership File
		ļ	Foreign Corp. File
		1	L.C. File
		ļ.	Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
		ļ	Merger File
		j	Art. of Amend. File
		ľ	RA Resignation
		\$	Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
		ĺ	Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
		{	Corp Record Search
		{	Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	03/01	ļ	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
			UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section Ivision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	VIP MARBLE WORKS LLC		
PÜÜDABC I		Limited Liabili	ity Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:
	JAVIER MAXILILIANO BARDON	ŅJ	
		Name of	Person
		Firm/Co	mpany
	2005 CALAIS DRIVE		
		Addr	ess
	MIAMI, FL 33141		
	MORRISON0322@YAHOO.COM	City/State and	d Zip Code
,	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for fisture a	innual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	f
	CHANEL MORRISON	855	687-5423
	Name of Person		Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F	iling Fee & S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Centifi	of Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Malling Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:					
VIP MARBLE WO						
(Must èn	d with the words "Limited I	Liability Company	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
<u>Princi</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:		
2005 CALAIS DRI	2005 CALAIS DRIVE MIAMI, FL 33141		S CALAIS DRIVE			
Mlami, FL 33141			MIAMI, FL 33141			
(The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an The name and the Florida street	n active Florida registration active Florida registered a	agent are:	.			
	BRITTANY MORRIS	Name				
	711 NW 119 STREET Florida street address		acceptable)			
	NORTH MIAMI	FL	33168			
	City	State	Zlp			
Having been named as registered place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	te, I hereby accept the appo provisions of all statutes rel obligations of my position a	intment as register ating to the prope s rezistered agent	red agent and agree to a r and complete perform	ct in this co ance of my	macity. duties,	. 1
		(CONTINUED)				
		Page 1 of 2		SECRETARY OF STATE	16 MAR -1 , 9:	FILEO

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MOR" = Menager JAVIER MAXILILIANO BARDONI MGR 2005 CALAIS DRIVE MIAMI FL 33141 (Use attachment if necessary) (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURES Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follow as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. JAVIER MAXILILIANO BARDONI 5 Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent' \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

,